November 2005 BULLETIN 07330
LAKE SHORE ELECTRIC CORPORATION
205 WILLIS STREET • BEDFORD, OHIO 44146
(440) 232-0200 or (800) 225-0141   FAX (440) 232-5644
Description
The Lake Shore Electric Corporation Vacuum Breaker (VB) Medium Voltage Automatic Transfer Switch provides
dependable, positive, transfer to an emergency power source in the event of normal power source failure. The

(440) 232-0200 or (800) 225-0141   FAX (440) 232-5644
ORDERING INFORMATION
J  = NEMA 4X Free Standing
L = NEMA 3R Free Standing S/S
X  =  Special (order by description)
B = NEMA 1 Free Standing
D = NEMA 12 Free Standing
F = NEMA 3R Free Standing
H  = NEMA 4 Free Standing
0600 amps
0800 amps
1200 amps
2000 amps
2500 amps
A - Automatic
M - Manual
3 - Three Pole S = Standard Withstand = 20kA rms
H = High Withstand = 40kA rms
A - 4160  3 Ph 3W 60HZ
B - 8250  3 Ph 3W 60HZ
C - 12470 3 Ph 3W 60HZ
D - 13200 3 Ph 3W 60HZ
E  -  13800 3 Ph 3W 60HZ
E - Electro-Mechanical
M - Microprocessor 12VDC
P - Microprocessor 24VDC
F - Fixed
D - Draw Out
      VB
The VB Series combines proven vacuum technology and microprocessor-based logic.  The Our MP7600 micro-